Sharp
LC-26DV27UT
Key Features
 26" Class (26" Diagonal)
 True 16:9 1366 x 768
Resolution
 Built-in Side Loading DVD
Player
 2 HDMI™ Inputs
 High Contrast Ratio
 PC Input
 Basic Specifications
Screen Size Class       26" Class (26" Diagonal)
Panel Type        Active Matrix (a-si TFT) LCD
Pixel Resolution       1366 x 768
Viewing Angles       160º H x 150º V
Lamp Life (hours)       50,000
Audio System        5W x 2
Tuning System       ATSC / QAM / NTSC
Spectral Contrast Engine Level     Enhanced Picture Contrast Technology
Aspect Ratio        16:9
Response Time       5ms
Features
DVD Combination       Yes
Terminals
Outputs
Digital Audio Coaxial     1 x
Inputs
HDMI™       2
HD Component      1
Composite Video      RCA A/V x 2
S-Video       4-pin DIN x 1
Audio Inputs (L/R)      RCA L/R x 2, Mini Jack x 1
PC        1 (15-pin D-sub)
Power
Power Consumption AC (watts)     70W
Power Source        120V
Weight & Dimensions
Dimensions
Dimensions (wxhxd) (inches)    26-1/32" x 18-13/64" x 3-61/64"
Dimensions with Speakers (wxhxd) (inches)  26-1/32" x 20" x 9-9/16"
Weight
Product Weight (lbs.)      18.1
Weight with Stand & Speakers (lbs.)    21.4
Additional Specifications
Cabinet Color        Black
Limited Warranty       1 year parts and labor from date of purchase
Included Accessories
Remote Control       Yes
Table Stand        Yes